AGENDA

Weston County Commissioners Regular Meeting

11/19/2024 9:00 AM | Weston County Courthouse

Chairman Don Taylor | Vice-Chairman Garrett Borton
Commissioner Ed Wagoner | Commissioner Nathan Todd | Commissioner Vera Huber
County Attorney Michael Stulken | County Clerk Becky Hadlock

Time

9:00

9:05

9:10

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:20

10:35

11:00

11:30

11:35

Item

Call to order

Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance
Additions/Changes to Agenda
Consent Agenda

e Minutes of November 7, 2024
e Tax Roll Corrections #1649-1653

Public Comment
4-H Update
Sheriff Update

OLD BUSINESS
Vaultside Update
Bid Expectations

Procurement Policy

Speaker

Chairman

Erin Persche

Dan Fields

Update on Newcastle BLM RMP Revision, Black Hills National Forest Plan Revision, Dru Bower

Thunder Basin National Grasslands & Greater Sage-grouse EIS

Chamber Update
Redistricting Update

NEW BUSINESS
Clerk’s Recording
Meeting Attendance

Executive Session
Public Comment
Commissioner’s Comment

Adjournment

Jeanne Whalen

Henry Nessul

Chairman




Time Item Speaker

All items on the approve agenda will be presented and discussed at the meeting;

Scheduled times are followed but may be adjusted as practicable.

Join Meeting

Click here to join the meeting (Click + Ctrl)
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